University of Hyderabad

Central University P.O., Hyderabad - 500046

O/o. the Controller of Examinations
Dated: 26-October-2022

No. UH/Acad/EE/2022/2

NOTIFICATION

Admissions 2022-23 - List of Candidates shortlisted for admission counselling to M.Sc. (5 Year
Integrated) - Mathematical Science.

The following candidates have been shortlisted for admission counselling, in order of merit, based
on their performance in the CUET -2022 examinations for admission to the first semester of M.Sc. (5
Year Integrated) - Mathematical Science in the Centre for Integrated Studies during the Academic
Year 2022-2023 subject to fulfilling the minimum qualifications for admission and other conditions given
in the Prospectus for 2022,

SI.No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT
GENERAL
1 # HYDCT22007117 |IMANDAR SAIKIA
2 HYDCT22000679 DEBIDUTTA BAL
3 HYDCT22003089 TEJAS ANTO KANNAMPUZHA
4 HYDCT22001847 HITEN DALMIA
5 # HYDCT22004588 KUNTI SAO
6 HYDCT22003417 HARSHENDRA ARYA
7 # HYDCT22008615 SMRITI MALL
8 HYDCT22005268 GARGI GANGAN
9 # HYDCT22003917 SALIKANTI HARSHITHA
10 HYDCT22000705 GOWRI KRISHNA P S
11 HYDCT22002133 AMAN MITTAL
12 @ HYDCT22005628 DIVYANSHI
13 HYDCT22008457 UPAKRAMANIKA BISHNU
14 # HYDCT22000682 ARDRAS
15 # HYDCT22003823 PRASHANT RATHAUR
16 HYDCT22004099 ANSH KUMARIYA
17 HYDCT22008578 SHIKSHA MALL
18 HYDCT22001919 AMAN GOPAL GANDHI
19 HYDCT22006860 ASMI SINGH
20 # HYDCT22002458 TEJASWITA
21 HYDCT22010345 LOKESH PATEL
22 # HYDCT22004294 NAYANA SHIBU
23 HYDCT22003281 DEVAGUPTAPU V G ARVIND
24 # HYDCT22002729 GHANSHYAM DHANGAR
25 HYDCT22005271 KHUSHI JASWAL
26 @ HYDCT22003521 ANKIT KUMAR RAI
27 HYDCT22003046 SOHAM PAHARI
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HYDCT22009330
HYDCT22001525
HYDCT22002420
HYDCT22007014
HYDCT22004378
HYDCT22005157
HYDCT22010360
HYDCT22009022
HYDCT22010084
HYDCT22005454
HYDCT22006573
HYDCT22005943
HYDCT22000654
HYDCT22003543
HYDCT22004450
HYDCT22004449
HYDCT22004062
HYDCT22005459
HYDCT22004622
HYDCT22000876
HYDCT22009033
HYDCT22007071
HYDCT22002132
HYDCT22002278
HYDCT22006706
HYDCT22002224
HYDCT22005207
HYDCT22006712
HYDCT22006462
HYDCT22006285
HYDCT22008772
HYDCT22006307
HYDCT22003495
HYDCT22002632
HYDCT22004161
HYDCT22008080
HYDCT22003211
HYDCT22003155
HYDCT22002554
HYDCT22002983
HYDCT22001351
HYDCT22002076
HYDCT22001721
HYDCT22002634
HYDCT22002708
HYDCT22008204

MANYA GOEL
HUIDROM JHEELINA
SREELAKSHMI MURALI
SREENATH K

SHAYAN NAVEED
MANISH YADAV

ANKIT SONI

RAMAGIRI HARISH
JATIN

AKSHAY RAJ K

SONIYA SAJI

ANNU ROBIN

HARI'S

NAVANEETH K S
SHRIYA SINGH
FIDHASHERIN E K

ALIZA SHAIK

ATHIRA P

BINJU BENNY
ARINDAM CHOUDHURY
ANSHUMAN PATHAK
SARTHAK SUBIDIT
YANVI MEHRA

NIDHI MISHRA

ANJALI SINGH

SATYAM PANDEY
NOMULA NIKHETH KUMAR
DEBANJANA CHANDA
ZAHRA EJAZ

SACHIN SRIVASTAVA
ARIT DAS

ASHWATH GARG
LAVANYA AMIT
DIVYANSHU RAJ TIWARI
ALRIK TIMO
MOHAMMED HANAN
DHRITIMAN SAWARNI
ASHUTOSH BANERJEE
SALAHUDHEEN P S
SARISH K

ARCHANA S NAMBI
DEEPANSHU SINGH
SATHISH A

KASHYAP RAMAKRISHNAN
GAURANG KALRA
NISHA NYAMANGOUDAR
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HYDCT22006013
HYDCT22006393
HYDCT22004928
HYDCT22003449
HYDCT22009291
HYDCT22006263
HYDCT22003856
HYDCT22009956
HYDCT22005196
HYDCT22000836
HYDCT22005536
HYDCT22010293
HYDCT22007529
HYDCT22003770
HYDCT22003949
HYDCT22009490
HYDCT22002407
HYDCT22004618
HYDCT22009975
HYDCT22003025
HYDCT22000666
HYDCT22004002
HYDCT22007198
HYDCT22002021
HYDCT22008860
HYDCT22000702
HYDCT22005564
HYDCT22003392
HYDCT22006644
HYDCT22008740
HYDCT22009118
HYDCT22002220
HYDCT22001866
HYDCT22003531
HYDCT22010242
HYDCT22003017
HYDCT22001782
HYDCT22005489
HYDCT22004473
HYDCT22004901
HYDCT22005571
HYDCT22005265
HYDCT22005071
HYDCT22005816
HYDCT22009306
HYDCT22005649

SAKSHI RAJ

R A THANUSH

ZAKARIA MASUD KHAN
SAHIL MOTYAR
MANTHENA VARSHINI
GHUGE SAHIL BHAUSAHEB
RISHABH SHARMA
ANIRBAN MONDAL

STHITI SAI MISHRA

AYUSH PAIKARAY

RONIT VERMA

NISHANT CHAKRAVORTY
ROHAN CHOUDHARY
NITHILA G

BAMINI VIJAY KUMAR
BOMMALI JAYARAM

EMI SUSAN SHINE
ATHULKS

SURYADEYV SINGH

DEVESH PREMI

KS SREEKUMAR

ADURI NAGA SAI LAXMI REVATHI
ABHIJEET KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
NITTALA SURYA VENKATA KAMESWARA HARISHH
HIYAA THAKER

SAYAN GHOSH

VISHAKHA PRAJAPATI
ANAKHA A

VYSHNAVI K B

PRITI SHAH

PAKEERBI SHAIK

NANDINI GOGOI

P MOANASHRI

SHIVANGI SINGH
MAHIMA MALHOTRA
JANGIDI SAI HARSHITH
AYUSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
SHRADDHA ROY
KRISHNENDU M C
AAKSASH C

RISHI RAJESH
SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
ANKIT KUMAR

AKTHASHA UDAYAKUMAR
ANKIT SRIVASTAV

SRIYAA KARZIBAIL



O 00 N O Ul b WN P

PP, D W W W W wwwww wWNNNDNDNNDNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRPRPRE
N P O OO NOOUL A, WNREOOVUOOKNOOD UL WNEREOOOONOOUDE WNERERO

RESERVED

HYDCT22007529
HYDCT22003025
HYDCT22004411
HYDCT22008679
HYDCT22002149
HYDCT22001781
HYDCT22008796
HYDCT22004754
HYDCT22006741
HYDCT22005520
HYDCT22004984
HYDCT22001613
HYDCT22000703
HYDCT22009671
HYDCT22002635
HYDCT22003694
HYDCT22001967
HYDCT22001760
HYDCT22001953
HYDCT22008623
HYDCT22008271
HYDCT22003037
HYDCT22009648
HYDCT22007088
HYDCT22001357
HYDCT22009298
HYDCT22002607
HYDCT22005847
HYDCT22003221
HYDCT22005556
HYDCT22003737
HYDCT22008817
HYDCT22005086
HYDCT22005544
HYDCT22005027
HYDCT22006366
HYDCT22003477
HYDCT22002368
HYDCT22006974
HYDCT22002598
HYDCT22005136
HYDCT22004453

ROHAN CHOUDHARY
DEVESH PREMI

S SUPRIYA SELVI
RAJA BABU
ASHUTOSH MALLICK
NEHA'S

KAMBALAPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR

SHUBHAM MADHAD
SANJIV KUMAR

ANURAG SETH

RISHABH

SAGAR

HEMASADHA G

KARMI RAVI

VEDHA VALLI S

KOPPULA DINESH KUMAR
ANANTHAGIRI NAVEEN

R SHIVA PRASAD
GARNEPUDI NAVEEN
RITUJA GAYEN

VIKASH KUMAR

SOURAYV SUKLA BAIDYA
ADIRE PRAVALIKA

BANDA SRUJANA
SUPRABHA SINGH
RITAMBHARA SINGH
LAKSHYA JHARIA
KONDAPURAM SHREEVANI
RAJDEEP VERMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR NARAYAN
VADLURI HARINI

K NEERAJ

SHIVA

NISCHIT FARWAHA
NALLA NARAHARI
HIMANI JATAV

DARRU RAMU

B ABHILASH
PRIYADARSINI KUMBHAR
NANDANA B BHASKAR
DUNDU SIVA SOWJANYA
THOTTEMPUDI HAREESHA
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HYDCT22009015
HYDCT22009697
HYDCT22006320
HYDCT22007350
HYDCT22001174
HYDCT22005379
HYDCT22010115
HYDCT22002556
HYDCT22005869
HYDCT22007021
HYDCT22007074
HYDCT22003982
HYDCT22003777
HYDCT22000928
HYDCT22004497
HYDCT22001982
HYDCT22006547
HYDCT22007083
HYDCT22009265
HYDCT22007017
HYDCT22002348
HYDCT22002445
HYDCT22000438
HYDCT22009577
HYDCT22009824
HYDCT22002203
HYDCT22009371
HYDCT22006280
HYDCT22006751
HYDCT22003159
HYDCT22003294
HYDCT22006998
HYDCT22005115
HYDCT22007117
HYDCT22004588
HYDCT22008615
HYDCT22003917
HYDCT22000682
HYDCT22003823
HYDCT22002458
HYDCT22004294
HYDCT22002729
HYDCT22001525
HYDCT22005157
HYDCT22010360
HYDCT22009022

PUPPALA ANKITH

KOSGI VAISHNAVI
PALADUGU LAVA KUMAR
SAURABH GOTHWAL
BIBUNGSAR BARO
DIPSING MASLAI
DEBANKUR SAIKIA
ANSHUL MINA

DHONDUP DORIJE
VAISHALI NAGVANSH
KORRI SINDHU

DEBASIS NAIK

PRASANNA BHUINYA
RAMAVATH SARDHAR SINGH
BADAVATH SAI VENU
BHUKYA DEEPIKA
RAMAVATH SRIKANTH
DUMANI MURMU
RAYAPURAM NAGESHWARI
KETHAVATH HANUMA
MEGHAVATH RAMESH NAYAK
BANOTH SRIKANTH
GUGULOTH KIRAN KUMAR
VANKUDOTH VEERENDRA KUMAR
PRAJNHA K

KURMA PAUL

ARPIT AMAN MUNDA
GUGULOTH SINDHU
VISHAL LAKRA

BUKYA SWATHI
NENAVATH SUDHEER
MANSINGH MEENA
AZMEERA SHARU
IMANDAR SAIKIA

KUNTI SAO

SMRITI MALL

SALIKANTI HARSHITHA
ARDRAS

PRASHANT RATHAUR
TEJASWITA

NAYANA SHIBU
GHANSHYAM DHANGAR
HUIDROM JHEELINA
MANISH YADAV

ANKIT SONI

RAMAGIRI HARISH
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54
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HYDCT22005454
HYDCT22003543
HYDCT22004449
HYDCT22006706
HYDCT22005207
HYDCT22008772
HYDCT22004161
HYDCT22008080
HYDCT22002554
HYDCT22002983
HYDCT22001721
HYDCT22008204
HYDCT22006393
HYDCT22003449
HYDCT22006263
HYDCT22005536
HYDCT22003770
HYDCT22003949
HYDCT22009490
HYDCT22005564
HYDCT22003392
HYDCT22006644
HYDCT22008740
HYDCT22009118
HYDCT22001866
HYDCT22003017
HYDCT22004901
HYDCT22005571
HYDCT22005265
HYDCT22000537
HYDCT22003652
HYDCT22006347
HYDCT22005298
HYDCT22005162
HYDCT22002112
HYDCT22006183
HYDCT22002802
HYDCT22002574
HYDCT22002987
HYDCT22001817
HYDCT22002993
HYDCT22009695
HYDCT22009053
HYDCT22002644
HYDCT22003494
HYDCT22004673

AKSHAY RAJ K
NAVANEETH K S
FIDHASHERIN E K

ANJALI SINGH

NOMULA NIKHETH KUMAR
ARIT DAS

ALRIK TIMO

MOHAMMED HANAN
SALAHUDHEEN P S
SARISH K

SATHISH A

NISHA NYAMANGOUDAR
R A THANUSH

SAHIL MOTYAR
GHUGE SAHIL BHAUSAHEB
RONIT VERMA

NITHILA G
BAMINI VIJAY KUMAR
BOMMALI JAYARAM
VISHAKHA PRAJAPATI
ANAKHA A

VYSHNAVI K B

PRITI SHAH

PAKEERBI SHAIK

P MOANASHRI

JANGIDI SAI HARSHITH
AAKSASH C

RISHI RAJESH
SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
MUTHU SUDHARSON S
NANDAN S G

LAKSHYA BENIWAL
JASHANPREET SINGH
AMAR KUMAR

NANDANA RAVEENDRAN
GADE SATHVIK

PRIYANSH KUMAR MANDAL
PANKAJ PANDIT

KUNWAR SUGAM ANUGRAH
ADITYA SWAROOP

AYUSHI PATEL

NEERAJ JANGIR

NIRMAL KUMAR KUSHWAH
KESHAR SARAN

BHATTA RAM

HOBINDRA KUMAR



O 00 N O Ul b WN P

W INDNNNNNNMNNMNMNNRRRRRRPRRR R
O WO NO U D WNPRPOWOWOOBNOUUNAWRNIELO

OEONONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONONONONORONEIE SIS S R S

HYDCT22003192
HYDCT22008179
HYDCT22009133
HYDCT22000752
HYDCT22003269
HYDCT22002197
HYDCT22008969
HYDCT22006971
HYDCT22004790
HYDCT22009094
HYDCT22003903
HYDCT22009382
HYDCT22008651
HYDCT22008163
HYDCT22001131
HYDCT22001379
HYDCT22005628
HYDCT22003521
HYDCT22010084
HYDCT22002632
HYDCT22010293
HYDCT22002407
HYDCT22001782
HYDCT22005071
HYDCT22009306
HYDCT22005649
HYDCT22004584
HYDCT22002137
HYDCT22000145
HYDCT22010123
HYDCT22005062
HYDCT22003905
HYDCT22005985
HYDCT22005698
HYDCT22005480
HYDCT22000723
HYDCT22006352
HYDCT22007903
HYDCT22005181
HYDCT22009832
HYDCT22006552
HYDCT22004352
HYDCT22003744
HYDCT22000520
HYDCT22002534
HYDCT22005256

KHUSH PANWAR
ADITHI K AJl

SARANGIASS

ABHISHEK ANAND

HARSH NATH

RAUSHAN KUMAR

PALLI MOHITA

MOHAMED JASIL P
AMISHA MANGESH PURI
ATHUL KRISHNAN TR
SHIVASREYAS )

TAMTAM PRAVALLIKA
AMAN YADAV

JAYANA SHREE

ARYAN AMBUIJ

AMIT KUMAR SAHU
DIVYANSHI

ANKIT KUMAR RAI

JATIN

DIVYANSHU RAJ TIWARI
NISHANT CHAKRAVORTY
EMI SUSAN SHINE

AYUSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
ANKIT KUMAR

ANKIT SRIVASTAV

SRIYAA KARZIBAIL
SIDDHANT SHUKLA

VINAY SINGH

SAlI VAISHNAVI MANTHENA
ROHIT KHETAWAT
DEBIPRASAD MOHAPATRA
RAJESH

SHAKTI PRASAD MOHAPATRA
ARPIT SHUKLA

AZKA FATEMA MIR YOUSUF ALI
RISHI RAJ

MUDITA CHAUHAN
RATNESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
PRINCE KUMAR

RICHA BHARTI

HARSH MISHRA

ADARSH KUMAR CHATURVEDI
NISHABH UPADHYAY
THASLIMUNISSA BEGUM
SHAIKH ZOYA AMAR
JYOTHIKA K



HYDCT22009033 ANSHUMAN PATHAK

HYDCT22000836 AYUSH PAIKARAY

HYDCT22004618 ATHULKS

HYDCT22000702 SAYAN GHOSH

HYDCT22010242 MAHIMA MALHOTRA

#+ HYDCT22005265 SREELAKSHMI PRADEEP
HYDCT22000451 NANDANA RADHAKRISHNAN
HYDCT22001352 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

* 4 HYDCT22003037 SOURAV SUKLA BAIDYA

HYDCT22005314 AKSHAYA ABRAHAM
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*=SC, * = ST, # = OBC, @ = EWS, *** = PH/PWD, + = Wards of Defence Personal

Information and Instructions to Candidates reporting for Admission Counselling

A. Reporting: Candidates seeking to take admission in University of Hyderabad are instructed to report
in person (no proxy allowed) for the admission counselling on 3™ November 2022 at 9:00 AM at
Centre of Integrated Studies, South Campus University of Hyderabad. Candidates reporting
beyond the reporting hours will not be considered for admission counselling. Schedule of Admissions
is as below.

Reporting : 09:00 Hrs
Attendance : 09:15 Hrs to 09:45 Hrs
Admission Counselling: 10:00 Hrs onwards

B. Checklist of Documents: Candidates reporting for admission counselling are instructed to bring the
following documents as applicable in original and 2 sets of photocopy.

1. 10th Certificate

2. 12th Certificate

3. Recent passport size photo

4. Transfer Certificate & Migration Certificate from the institution last studied

5. Signed Medical Declaration, Affidavits etc. (Annexure | to V) available at
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

6. Category Certificate — SC/ST/OBC-NCL/EWS/PWD certificates as applicable for candidates
applying under reserved categories.

The candidates under reserved category, i.e. SC, ST, OBC, EWS, and PH should show the
certificate in the prescribed format issued by a competent authority in support of their claim
without which their claim will not be considered and their candidature will be summarily
rejected.

Specific instruction for OBC-NCL candidates: Candidates applying under OBC category
are required to submit the OBC-NCL certificate in Govt. of India format issued on or after
1t April 2019. (Format available at http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf )

Specific instruction for EWS candidates: Candidates applying under EWS category should
submit EWS certificate issued on or after 1% April 2022. (Format available at
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf )

C. Payment of Fee: Candidates allotted a confirmed seat after the admission counselling will be required
to pay the Admission and Semester Fee on the same day to confirm the seat. All candidates (except

PH) are required to pay Rs.9405/- towards the admission fee for the first semester of the course. All
PH candidates are required to pay Rs. 6020/-.


http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf

The SC/ST candidates from the State of Telangana with parental income less than Rs.2,00,000/- (The
income certificate issued on or after 1-4-2022) are eligible for the fee concession and have to pay Rs.
6020/-. Later such eligible students are required to apply for Telangana Social welfare scholarship
before the end of 1% semester and submit the required proofs to the academic section.

D. Consequential Vacancies: The consequential vacancies that occur due to the withdrawal of seats or
cancellation of admission for various reasons will be filled with the next eligible candidate in the order
merit in the respective category who have reported and signed on the attendance sheet on the day of
Admission Counselling. Candidates those who have not signed the attendance sheet will not be
considered.

E. Tie Breaking: In case of tie in the marks obtained in the Entrance/Competitive Exam, the same will be
resolved by applying the criterions given below at the time of admission. (The above will be applicable
only when two or more candidates obtain the same marks in the Entrance/Competitive Exam and
compete for one seat.)

a. First criterion: Marks obtained in Part - A of Entrance Exam (if applicable).

b. Second criterion: Marks obtained by the candidates in the qualifying degree/preceding
examination. If the final result is not available, then the marks up to the previous
year/semester will be considered.

c. Third criterion: Marks obtained in the degree examination/public examination
immediately preceding the qualifying degree examination.

d. Fourth criterion: Marks obtained in the next lower public examination.
F. Provisional Admission will be granted to the candidates in their order of merit after verification of the
academic credentials and the other documents, as applicable.

G. Inall case of disputes and unforeseen/contingency circumstances, the decision of the University will
be final. Any form of canvassing/malpractice will lead to disqualification/cancellation of candidature.

H. Please read the detailed Instructions at URL: http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

Controller of Examination


http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/admininst22.pdf

